Intelligent Drive Systems, Worldwide Services
F 3070   GB
SK 700E
	 �	 F	3070			GB
Modular High-Performance Inverter
NORDAC SK 700E
The NORDAC SK 700E frequency inverter is designed
for the power range between 1.5 kW and 160 kW.

	1�	 F	3070			GB
Line filter
Inverter type
SK 700E
Line filter, type IP20 Material number
 without additional
line filter
with additional
line filter
L
in mm
B
in mm
D
in mm
1.5...4.0 kW SK LF1-460/14-F 278 271 014 Class 2 (A) Class 3 (B) 281 121 48
5.5...7.5 kW SK LF1-460/24-F  278 271 024 Class 2 (A) Class 3 (B) 331 121 58
11...15 kW SK LF1-460/45-F 278 271 045 Class 2 (A) Class 3 (B) 386 165 73
18...22 kW SK LF1-460/66-F  278 271 066 Class 2 (A) Class 3 (B) 431 201 83
Footprint line filter
Chassis line filter
Inverter type
SK 700E

160 kW HFD 103-500/400 278 272 400 Class 1 (-) Class 2 (A) 564 300 160
Class 1 (-) :  General, for industrial environments
Class 2 (A) :  Interference suppressed, for industrial environments
Class 3 (B) :  Interference suppressed for domestic, commercial and light industry environments
	�0	 F	3070			GB
Input chokes
Inverter type
SK 700E Choke type IP 00 Material number  Continuous current Inductance
L
in mm
B
in mm
D
in mm
1,5 ... 2.2 kW SK CI1-460/6-C 276 995 004 6A 3 x 4.88 mH 125 95 140
3,0 ... 4.0 kW SK CI1-460/11-C 276 995 010 11 A 3 x 2.93mH 155 95 160
5,5 ... 7.5 kW SK CI1-460/20-C 276 995 020 20 A 3 x 1.47 mH 185 102 201
11 ... 18.5 kW SK CI1-460/40-C 276 995 040 40 A 3 x 0.73 mH 190 122 201
22 ... 30 kW SK CI1-460/70-C 276 995 070 70 A 3 x 0.47 mH 230 125 260
37 ... 45 kW SK CI1-460/100-C 276 995 100 100 A 3 x 0.29 mH 240 148 230
55 ... 75 kW SK CI1-460/160-C 276 995 160 160 A 3 x 0.18 mH 352 140 268
90 ... 132 kW SK CI1-460/280-C 276 995 280 280 A 3 x 0.10 mH 352 169 268
160 kW SK CI1-460/350-C 276 995 350 350 A 3 x 0.084 mH 352 169 268
F	3070	DE	 �1
Inverter type
SK 700E Choke type IP 00 Material number  Continuous current Inductance
L

B
D
L
	��	 F	3070			GB
Output chokes
Inverter type
SK 700E Choke type IP 00 Material number  Continuous current Inductance
L
in mm
B
in mm
D
in mm
 1.5 kW SK CO1-460/4-C 276996004 4 A 3 x 3.5 mH 120 104 140
2,2 ... 4.0 kW SK CO1-460/9-C 276996009 9 A 3 x 2.5 mH 155 110 160
5,5 ... 7.5 kW SK CO1-460/17-C 276996017 17 A 3 x 1.2 mH 185 102 201
11 ... 15 kW SK CO1-460/33-C 276996033 33 A 3 x 0.6 mH 185 122 201
18,5 ... 30 kW SK CO1-460/60-C 276996060 60 A 3 x 0.33 mH 230 125 260
37 ... 45 kW SK CO1-460/90-C 276996090 90 A 3 x 0.22 mH 352 144 320
55 ... 90 kW SK CO1-460/170-C 276996170 170 A 3 x 0.13 mH 412 200 320
110 / 132 kW SK CO1-460/240-C 276996240 240 A 3 x 0.07 mH 412 225 320
160 kW SK CO1-460/330-C 276996330 330 A 3 x 0.03 mH 352 181 268
F	3070	DE	 �3
Inverter type
SK 700E Choke type IP 00 Material number  Continuous current Inductance
L

Braking resistors
Inverter type
SK 700E
Resistor type Material number  Resistance Continuous rating
Pulse power
approx.*)
L
in mm
B
in mm
D
in mm
Ty
p
e
1 1,5 ...   2.2 kW SK BR2-200/300-C 278282030 200 Ω 300 W 2.4 kW 170 100 240
3,0 ... 4.0 kW SK BR2-100/400-C 278282040 100 Ω 400 W 4.8 kW 170 100 240
Ty
p
e
2
5,5 ... 7.5 kW SK BR2-60/600-C 278282060 60 Ω 600 W 8.2 kW 350 92 120
11 ... 15 kW SK BR2-30/1500-C 278282150 30 Ω 1500 W 16 kW 560 185 120
18,5 ... 22 kW SK BR2-22/2200-C 278282220 22 Ω 2200 W 22 kW 460 270 120
30 ... 45 kW SK BR2-12/4000-C 278282400 12 Ω 4000 W 41 kW 560 270 240
45 ... 55 kW SK BR2-8/6000-C 278282600 8 Ω 6000 W 61 kW 470 600 300
75 ...  90 kW SK BR2-6/7500-C 278282750 6 Ω 7500 W 82 kW 570 600 300
110 ... 160 kW SK BR2-3/7500-C 278282753 3 Ω 7500 W 164 kW 570 600 300
Inverter type
SK 700E Resistor type Material number  Resistance Continuous rating
Pulse power
approx.*)